“Sha ll the City of Montrose impose a forty-five ($45.00) dollar assessment upon each 
par cel within the City for a period of five (5) years, 2022 through 2026 inclusive, to 
provide funding for a city-wide mosquito abatement program, thereby raising an 

estim ated thirty thousand six hundred dollars and zero cents ($30,600.00) in the first 
year the assessment is levied?” 

If Approved By Voters APM Mosquito Control Will Use 
Integrated Mosquito Management 

• Monitor adult mosquito and conduct disease testing.
This includes utilizing light traps to identify quantity, species and diseases carried.